900432974 12/21/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM455415

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900425937

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		10/19/2017	Corporation: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen Zhongxin Trade Co., Ltd	
Street Address:	Room 208,Building 54	
Internal Address:	Shangyousong Village,Longhua District	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4892880	INTIME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 15013459273

Email: eric.mo@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: DENG, Qiuxia

Address Line 1: Room 403, building 15, Da Shiji-Shui Shan Address Line 2: Yuan, nan wan street of Buji, Longgang

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Peng Xiaopan
SIGNATURE:	/Peng Xiaopan/
DATE SIGNED:	12/21/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=IntimeAssignmentContract#page1.tif source=IntimeAssignmentContract#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK 900432974 REEL: 006217 FRAME: 0001

商标转让合同

Trademark Assignment Contract

转让人名称(中文): 义乌诚品网络科技有限公司

Name of Assignor: Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd

转让人地址(中文): 浙江省义乌市稠江街道戚维光路 140 号

Address of Assignor: No.140 Qijiguang Road, Choujiang Street Yiwu, Zhejiang

CHINA

受让人名称(中文): 深圳市忠鑫贸易有限公司

Name of Assignee: Shenzhen Zhongxin Trade Co., Ltd

受让人地址(中文): 深圳市龙毕新区上油松村 54 栋 208 室

Address of Assignee: Room 208, Building 54, Shangyousong Village, Longhua District, Shenzhen CHINA

经双方友好协商,就商标"Intime"注册号 4892880 "的商标权转让事宜达成一致协议,签定本合同如下:

Friendly consultation by both parties, we finally reach an agreement on the assignment matters with the trademark "Intime " (the application number 4892880) and sign this contract as following:

转让方同意将下述商标权的所有权转让给受让方;

The Assignor agrees to transfer the entire interest and goodwill of the business being conveyed to new owner on the mark " Intime" to the Assignee:

注册号: 4892880

Registration Number: 4892880

申请人: 义乌诚品网络科技有限公司

Applicant: Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd

类 別: ____28 类

International Class: 028

商标: ___intime

Trademark: Intime

产品 The goods/services:

Amusement game machines; Balls for sports; Chess games; Chess sets;

Inflatable toys; Play swimming pools; Stuffed toys; Swim floats for recreational use; Swimming jackets; Swimming rings; Toy building blocks; Toy cars; Toy film cartridges and viewers; Toy guns; Toy houses; Toy masks; Toy model cars; Toy models; Toy pistols; Toy telescopes; Toy vehicles; Toys, namely, children's dress-up accessories.

娱乐游戏机;运动球;国际象棋游戏;国际象棋;充气玩具;游泳池;填充 玩具;游泳用漂浮物;游泳浮力背心;游泳圈;玩具积木;玩具汽车;玩具 电影墨盒和观众;玩具枪;玩具房子;玩具面具;玩具模型车;玩具模型; 玩具手枪;玩具望远镜;玩具汽车;玩具,即儿童装扮配件。

转让费: 无偿转让

Assignment fee: voluntary assignment

本合同一式三份, 双方各执一份, 办理商标转让手续一份, 本合同双方盖章、 签字后生效。

This contract is in triplicate, each party holds one copy, the other copy will be used for trademark assignment procedure. This contact will take effect as being signed and sealed by both parties.

Assignor (sign & s

RECORDED: 10/23/2017

Sign on the day 19th of October

签订时间: <u>2017</u>年 10月 19日 Sign on the day 19th of October, 2017

Translator: